CLEETWISE

Chittagong Software Technology Park, Access Road Agrabad, Chittgong

Invoice #243

Invoice Date: Thursday, May 15th, 2025
Due Date: Thursday, May 15th, 2025

Invoiced To

Skyscraper

ATTN: ayon chy

Cawkbazar, Chittagong, Bangladesh
Chittagong, Chittagong, 4000
Bangladesh

Description

Domain Registration - inovaiddl.com - 1 Year/s (15/05/2025 - 14/05/2026)
+ DNS Management

Starter - md-asaduzzaman.com

Sub Total
Credit
Total
Transactions
Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID
Wednesday, May 24th, 2023 Mail In Payment
Balance

PDF Generated on Monday, April 21st, 2025

Total
$15.00 USD

$89.00 USD

$104.00 USD
$0.00 USD
$104.00 USD

Amount
$14.00 USD
$90.00 USD
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