



Chittagong Software Technology Park, Access Road Agrabad, Chittgong

Invoice #243

Invoice Date: Thursday, May 15th, 2025 Due Date: Thursday, May 15th, 2025

Invoiced To

Skyscraper ATTN: ayon chy Cawkbazar, Chittagong, Bangladesh Chittagong, Chittagong, 4000 Bangladesh

Description	Total
Domain Registration - inovaiddl.com - 1 Year/s (15/05/2025 - 14/05/2026) + DNS Management	\$15.00 USD
Starter - md-asaduzzaman.com	\$89.00 USD
Sub Tota	1 \$104.00 USD
Credit	\$0.00 USD
Tota	1 \$104.00 USD

Transactions

Transaction Date	Gateway	Transaction ID	Amount
Wednesday, May 24th, 2023	Mail In Payment		\$14.00 USD
		Balance	\$90.00 USD

PDF Generated on Monday, April 21st, 2025